Parent Questionnaire Results February 2023

My child enjoys coming to school

53 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ strongly disagree
@ Don't know

My child feels safe at this school
53 responses

Strongly agree 27 (50.9%)

Agree 22 (41.5%)

Disagree
Strongly disagree

Don't know

My class teacher communicates well with me on the progress of my child
53 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Don't know




My child is well looked after at this school
53 responses

My child is taught well at this school

53 responses

My child receives appropriate homework for their age
53 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Don't know

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Don't know

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Don't know



There is a good standard of behaviour
53 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Don't know

This school deals with cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber,

racist and homophobic bullying)
53 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Don't know

This school is well-led and managed
53 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Don't know




My child's class teacher is approachable and effective if | have any concerns.

53 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ sStrongly disagree
@ Don't know

| regularly read the newsletters
52 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Don't know

The school communicates effectively about school events and activities (e.g . texts, newsletters,

letters, website, Twitter)
53 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
@ Don't know




| would recommend this school to another parent

53 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Don't know

)




Parent Questionnaire February

2023 (53 responses, 1 = 1.9%)

2022 (51 responses, 1 = 2%)

2023
%
% Agree . o o i
or Disagree % Don’t Yo Agree or % Disagree % Don’t
or strongly or strongly
strongly know . know
aqree strongly agree disagree
9 disagree
My child enjoys coming to 96.3% 3.8% 0% 90.2% 9.8% 0%
school
My child feels safe at this school 92.4% 5.7% 3.8% 96.1% 4% 0%
My class teacher communicates 90.5% 5.7% 3.8% 92.2% 7.8% 0%
well with me on the progress of
my child
My child is well looked after at 90.6% 5.7% 3.8% 98.0% 0% 2%
this school
My child is taught well at this 90.5% 5.7% 3.8% 92.2% 5.9% 1.9%
school
My child receives appropriate 92.4% 5.7% 1.9% 98.0% 0% 2%
homework for their age
There is a good standard of 86.7% 11.3% 1.9% 92.1% 4% 3.9%
behaviour
This school deals with cases of 56.6% 13.2% 30.2% 84.3% 3.9% 11.8%
bullying effectively
This school is well led and 92.4% 1.9% 5.7% 94.1% 2% 3.9%
managed
My child’s class teacher is 92.4% 1.9% 5.7% 98% 0% 2%
approachable and effective if |
have any concerns
The school office are 98.1% 1.9% 0% 100% 0% 0%
approachable and effective if |
have any concerns.
I regularly read the newsletters 92.4% 5.8% 1.9% 100% 0% 0%
The school communicates 94.3% 3.8% 1.9% 98% 2% 0%
effectively about school events
and activities
I would recommend this school 90.6% 1.9% 7.5% 76.5% 11.8% 11.8%

to another parent




Comments

| feel more confident for my child Attending at West Hill Primary School. The Staffs are very
good and kind.

| wish | knew more about the metrics the school has in terms of academic performance, and |
am very happy about the new provision of after school care, although anxious that it will end
up being temporary given the lack of demand

My daughter really likes Mr. Hilliard, Vanessa, Angela. He always says only good things about
them. Thank them for supporting my daughter.

| think some teachers/staff are not aware of the impact their language may have on a child
Good school and satisfaction
separate recorder and trumpet concerts.

Y4 are really keen to go on a school trip this group haven't been on a school trip since early
years while all other classes have been. There are lots of free things just ask for help from
parents.

communication would be best via one channel or on all the channels together but not some
info on twitter and some dates on the news letter. Texts come often last moment

| as parent like the school so does my children.

Nice and friendly school, teachers and staff as well, we like this school
West hill primary school was the perfect school for my children

Thank you

It very good school and | glad my kids they came home with very happy and they loved



